ARREZNMDFETE EITE 04Gr 2020/9/21
TWIN RING MOTEGI
OTEG wEE
Road Course(4,801m)
Pos No N T Best Ti L G Top
os No Name ype est Time ap ap Km/h
1 88 *toBEL-U7 XR100 2'44.511 4720 135.338
2 56 NAL-YUY APE100 2'48.807 6/6 4206 4296  127.660
3 39 39 ape100 249.042 13/16 4531 0235  133.829
4 16 TOTAL DREAMS50 2'49.123 9/9 4612 0081  132.029
5 50 BMLLNAIBRTISIT(I BEDARIVZ APE 2'50.776  16/20 6265 1.653  124.424
6 47 HAWRE KSR110 2'51.771 7/7 7260 0995  120.267
7 53 HLLNWAIBRTIITT FDIRAZ APE 2'52.213 4719 7.702 0442  121.348
8 30 BRE2 NSF100 2'52.969 7/7 8458 0756  122.588
9 32 SRTT APE100 2'53.005 6/6 8494 0036  126.910
10 63 MOTOXZBAUVL-F 47 2'53.719 7/11 9208 0714  134.496
11 60 MOTOXZEA1EH XR100M 2'53.854 417 9343 0135  134.49
12 61 MOTOXZA2EH XR100 2'53.974 16/16 9463 0120  133.005
13 64 MOTOXZBALENE XR100M 2'54.523 6/6 10012 0549  128.878
14 51 AS.IM.O1 47 2'54.928  19/21 10417 0405  129.964
15 77 A+L-Yuh5—h GROM 2'55.517 7/16  11.006 0589  121.622
16 40 BRE HRCGROM 255964  10/18 11453 0447  121.622
17 4 $EREZGA HRC GROM 2'56.509 4712 11.998 0545  118.551
18 3 $EHEBZ&INYA-2 HRC GROM 2'56.755 4712 12244 0246 117519
19 54 NRLU-YUWITHEME APE100 2'57.375 5/14 12.864 0620  132.191
20 21 NT-Bun NSF100 2'57.820 9/10 13.300 0445 122727
21 17 FEAHEIRS-MBEF-LHE—% GROM 257961  16/18 13.450 0.141  119.205
22 20 DCR2020 GROM 2'58.037  10/11 13526 0076  119.734
23 62 MOTORZBA3EE 47 259143  15/17 14.632 1106 128571
24 85 BERund-Typer-| HRC GROM 300,902 16/17 16391 1.759  116.757
25 12 EEAL-YUIF-LA GROM 301.563 20/20 17.052 0661  118.681
26 29 Szlzo<d! NSF100 302.255 17/19 17.744 0692  116.631
27 42 G-Thunder Z1 Z125PRO 302.892 15/18 18381 0637  118.291
28 81 AFL-Yu5F-L GROM 304562  12/12 20051 1670  118.421
29 5 Team Wood Eight HRC GROM 3'04.889 4719 20378 0327  111.340
30 66 ZERO NEXT XR100 3'05.087 5/13 20576 0198  113.089
31 73 DCR2020 NSF100 305403  13/14 20892 0316  116.883
32 68 IRT 7 3'05.588 7/16 21.077 0185  118.812
33 31 TEAMNATSUO NSF100 3'05.594 4716 21.083 0.006  118.681
34 27 Kl-Yui+a HRC GROM 3'05.612 6/18 21101 0018  112.383
35 49 BLLNWAIETIITT EARAZ GROM 306.062 12/19 21551 0450  116.129
36 1 /ZQ GROM 306163 16/16 21.652 0.101  116.004
37 48 LADYBIRD 92 GROM 3'06.760 8/20 22249 0597  115.261
38 52 AS.MO02 NSF100 3'08.945 7/19 24434 2185  117.010
39 43 G-Thunder 22 Z125PRO 3'09.209 8/11 24698 0264  116.379
40 15 BEbLoA KSR110 3'09.481 6/6 24970 0272  112.033
41 55 WAL-YUSWITHE—LR N (h— NSF100 309.970  11/13 25459 0489  117.647
42 44 G-Thunder Z3 Z125PRO 3'14.805 4/7 30294 4835  114.165
43 28 Team10V 7Ok 3'14.911 4716 30400 0.106  116.004
44 33 SRTT2 APE100 3'22.023 7/9 37512 7112 110317
45 69 F-LZRLIC KSR110 3'22.320 4715 37.809 0297  107.570
46 84 IHALE NI NSF100 330,611  15/16 46100 8291  112.500




